Contact No.-03664-241078 

Application must be sent by post to -

Applications are invited on the prescribed format for a total of 13 No.s of posts of Aayas/ 

Attendants on purely contractual basis for one year (w.e.f. 01.04.26 to 31.03.27), on a 

consolidated salary of 13,110/-(Rs.Thirteen thousand one hundred ten only) per month. 

Application format is available in the school website www.dpsdhaligaon.com. for 

download. The applicant must be Matriculate/ Class-X pass. Candidates having similar 

work experience may be given preference. A recent passport size photograph and the